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PLUMAS SCHOOL HOURS 
 

Office Hours        8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 

Regular School Days   

     TK-3rd grade      8:40 a.m.-3:03 p.m.  

     4th & 5th Grade     8:36 a.m.-3:03 p.m. 

Minimum Days     

     TK-3rd grade      8:40 a.m.-1:53 p.m.  

     4th & 5th Grade     8:36 a.m.-1:53 p.m. 

  

Students Allowed on Campus    7:40 a.m. (in Cafeteria) 

 

 

DIRECTORY 

 
School Phone Number: 538-2930 

Principal: Stacie Shatkin, Ext. 202 

 
Name  

Position 

 

Room 

 

e-mail 

Greg Lopez Para I/Computer Tech 104/107 glopez@thermalito.org 

Michael Bertram AM Lead Custodian  mbertram@thermalito.org 

Jessie Bracey Student Advocate 3 jbracey@thermalito.org 

Brenda Szego Administrative Secretary Office bszego@thermalito.org 

Robin Burgess Cafeteria Manager Cafeteria rburgess@thermalito.org 

Adele Sahagun Secretary/HealthAide Office asahagun@thermalito.org 

Angie Kuntzler Teacher 8 akuntzle@thermalito.org 

Tou Lee PM Custodian  tlee@thermalito.org 

Dawn Lopez Librarian 18 dlopez@thermalito.org 

Victor Lopez Campus Supervisor  vlopez@thermalito.org 

Rheanna Martin Teacher 6 rmartin@thermalito.org 

Alec Lowe Teacher 17 alowe@thermalito.org 

Jeff Mitchell Teacher 14 jmitchel@thermalito.org 

Jennifer Moore Teacher 1 jmoore@thermalito.org 

Gina Newsom-Wang Teacher 16 gnewsom@thermalito.org 

Alicia Nieto Teacher 6 anieto@thermalito.org 

Victoria Smyth Teacher 5 vsmyth@thermalito.org 

Stacie Shatkin Principal Office sShatkin@thermalito.org 

Jeff Smith Teacher 9 jsmith@thermalito.org 

Sonya Smith Teacher 10 ssmith@thermalito.org 

Mary Spencer Teacher 2 mspencer@thermalito.org 

Jennifer Trotter Teacher 13 jtrotter@thermalito.org 

Lydia Clemens Teacher 4 lwhite@thermalito.org 

Melissa Brault Counselor Office mbrault@thermalito.org 

Vicky Caporale School Nurse Office vcaporale@thermalito.org 

Tim Hull Teacher 11 thull@thermalito.org 

May Yang Teacher 7 myang@thermalito.org 

Eme Moua (Zhou) Teacher 15 emoua@thermalito.org 
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